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Benchmark

Cultural awareness and action

School Safety

Perceptions of student physical and psychological safety at
school.

Sense of Belonging

How much students feel that they are valued members of the
school community.

Teacher-Student Relationships

How strong the social connection is between teachers and
students within and beyond the classroom.

8,333 responses

52%

v2

since last survey

70%

a2

since last survey

48%

a2

since last survey

69%

-3

since last survey
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20th - 39th percentile compared to
others nationally

80th - 99th percentile compared to
others nationally

20th - 39th percentile compared to
others nationally

60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally
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Cultural awareness and action

Your average Change

52% v2

since last survey

8,333 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: How often do teachers encourage you to learn
about people from different races, ethnicities, or
cultures?

Aimost always 15%  [JJJjj 1248

Frequently 33% 2759
Sometimes 32% 2614
Once in a while 13% 1108

Almost never 7% l565

Favorable: 48%

v 4 from last survey

Q.3: How confident are you that students at your
school can have honest conversations with each other
about race?

Extremely confident 11% .924

Quite confident 30% 2474
Somewhat confident 34% 2787
Slightly confident 18% 1479

Q.2: How often do you think about what someone of a
different race, ethnicity, or culture experiences?

Almost always 7% l613

Frequently 22% 1824
Sometimes 37% 3042
Once in a while 20% 1644

Almost never 14% - 136

Favorable: 66%

¥ 6 from last survey

Q.4: At your school, how often are you encouraged to
think more deeply about race-related topics?

Almost always 7% l563

Frequently 20% 1674
Sometimes 38% 3105
Once in a while 22% 1838

Almost never 13% . 1089

Not at all confident 8% l 622

~ 3 from last survey Favorable: 65%

Favorable: 41%

« 0 from last survey
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Q.5: How comfortable are you sharing your thoughts
about race-related topics with other students at your
school?

Extremely comfortable 9%  [Jj 769

Quite comfortable 26% 2178
Somewhat 35% 291
comfortable
Slightly comfortable 21% 1703

Not at all comfortable 9% [} 720

¥ 2 from last survey

Q.7: When there are major news events related to
race, how often do adults at your school talk about
them with students?

Almostalways 8% [ 630

Frequently 19% 1577
Sometimes 36% 2988
Once in a while 21% 1731

Aimost never 16% [l 1342

Favorable: 36%

« 0 from last survey
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Favorable: 63%

Q.6: How often do students at your school have
important conversations about race, even when they
might be uncomfortable?

Almost always 4% |311

Frequently 10% 816
Sometimes 35% 2865
Once in a while 28% 2345

Aimost never 23% [l 1917

Favorable: 48%

v 3 from last survey

Q.8: How well does your school help students speak
out against racism?

Extremely well 15% [JJJj 1250

Quite well 32% 2649
Somewhat well 32% 2658
Slightly well  14% 1192

Notatallwell 6% [J 533

Favorable: 47%

~ 1 from last survey
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School Safety

Your average Change

70% a2

since last survey

8,333 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: How often are people disrespectful to others at
your school?

Almost never 19% -1552

Once in a while 25% 2054
Sometimes 32% 2648
Frequently 18% 1513

Almostalways 7% [ 545

Favorable: 43%

- 3 from last survey

Q.3: How likely is it that someone from your school
will bully you online?

Not at all likely 48% || N I 3057

Slightly likely 28% 2292
Somewhat likely 15% 1239

Quite likely 7% 563
Extremely likely 3% | 252

Favorable: 75%

1 from last survey

Q.5: If a student is bullied in school, how difficult is it
for him/her to get help from an adult?

Not at all difficutt 39% || 3271

Slightly difficult 33% 2722
Somewhat difficult 19% 1573
Quite difficult 6% 528
Extremely difficult 3% | 209

Favorable: 72%

3 from last survey
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Q.2: How often do students get into physical fights at
your school?

Almost never 46% _ 3841

Once in a while 28% 2285
Sometimes 18% 1468
Frequently 7% 542

Almost always 2% |163

Favorable: 74%

~ 4 from last survey

Q.4: How often do you worry about violence at your
school?

Almost never 59% _ 4899

Once in a while 21% 1781
Sometimes 13% 1044
Frequently 5% 394

Almost always 2% I 185

Favorable: 80%

1 from last survey

Q.6: At your school, how unfairly do the adults treat
the students?

Not at all unfairly 43% [ I 3567

Slightly unfairly 35% 2932
Somewhat unfairly 16% 1324
Quite unfairly 4% 350
Extremely unfairly 2% I 135

Favorable: 78%

« 3 from last survey
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Sense of Belonging

Your average Change

48% a2

since last survey

8,333 responses

How did people respond?

4
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Q.1: How well do people at your school understand
you as a person?

Completely 9% .776

understand
Understand quite a bit 35% 2933
Understand somewhat 34% 2800
Understand a little  17% 1425

Do not understand at 4% I 356
all

Favorable: 45%

« 3 from last survey

Q.3: How much respect do students in your school
show you?

A tremendous amount 10% . 792

of respect
Quite a bit of respect 45% 3709
Some respect 34% 2790
A little bit of respect 10% 854

No respect atall 2% I 161

Favorable: 54%

« 1 from last survey
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Q.2: How connected do you feel to the adults at your
school?

Extremely connected 6% I528

Quite connected 30% 2450
Somewhat connected 39% 3214
Slightly connected 19% 1589

Not at all connected 6% I523

Favorable: 36%

~ 1 from last survey

Q.4: How much do you matter to others at this school?

Matter a tremendous 9% .703

amount
Matter quite a bit 36% 2999
Matter somewhat 37% 3027
Matter a little bit 15% 1252

Do not matter atall 4% I 312

Favorable: 45%

~ 1 from last survey
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Q.5: Overall, how much do you feel like you belong at
your school?

Completely belong 20%  [JJij 1669

Belong quite a bit 40% 3279
Belong somewhat 28% 2291
Belong a little bit 10% 790

Do notbelong atall 3% | 268

~ 3 from last survey Favorable: 60%

Page 7 of 9 | This report was created on Thursday, November 09, 2023 www.panoramaed.com



‘= Dublin City Schools <
f— "Fall 2023 Student Supports and Environments Fall 2023, Grades 6-12" PANORAMA

EDUCATION

Teacher-Student Relationships

Your average Change

69% a3

8,333 responses since last survey

How did people respond?

Q.1: How many of your teachers are respectful Q.2: If you walked into class upset, how many of your
towards you? teachers would be concerned?
All of my teachers 62% _ 5169 All of my teachers 26% - 2187
Most of my teachers 30% 2522 Most of my teachers 36% 2999
About half of my 5% 432 About half of my 19% 1545
teachers teachers
A few of my teachers 2% 166 A few of my teachers 15% 1255
None of my teachers 0% 36 None of my teachers 4% I 321
a2 from last survey Favorable: 92% 3 from last survey Favorable: 62%
Q.3: If you came back to visit class three years from Q.4: When your teachers ask how you are doing, how
now, how many of your teachers would be excited to many of them are really interested in your answer?
see you?

All of my teachers 29% - 2412
All of my teachers 24% - 1989

Most of my teachers 38% 3182
Most of my teachers 35% 2936 About half of my 19% 1591
About half of my 21% 1783 teachers
teachers A few of my teachers 1% 948
A few of my teachers 16% 1322

None of my teachers 2% I 154
None of my teachers 3% I 267

4 4 from last survey Favorable: 68%
1 from last survey Favorable: 59%
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Q.5: How many of your teachers would you be excited
to have again in the future?

All of my teachers 23% [} 1904

Most of my teachers 40% 3352
About half of my 20% 1671
teachers
A few of my teachers 14% 188

None of my teachers 2% |187

~ 2 from last survey Favorable: 63%
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